

Ramdas Sitaram Neel Died Through His LegalAPPELLANT
Heirs Sudamati Ramdas Neel And Ors.

The State Of Maharashtra And Ors.RESPONDENT

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SHIVKUMAR DIGE
J

P.C. :

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)